V CIRCUITO UNESP DE CORRIDA

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31

Num.

341
273
308
378
166
175
294
420
436

257
91
372
202
159
208
39
226
225
277
268
280
383
297
427
286
154
117
389

164
276
391

Nome
REGIANE CRISTINA BORGES
MARIA FERNANDA SANTOS
CAROLINA GALAN
SABRINA NOGUEIRA SANTOS
IRACI DAS DORES LIMA
IVONE MANZANO
MAYARA REGINA RODRIGUES
VICTORIA COSTANZA

VICTORIA GENUINA PRAXEDES
MODESTO

GECIKA TONDIN

CRISTINA ASSAF

ROSANGELA DE PAULA TERRA
JULIANE MENDES MAZETI
HELOISA CRISTINA BORGES
KARIME RAMOS DOS SANTOS
ANGELICA MELLA

LILIAN CARVALHO INTERLICCHIA
LIDIA MENEGHEL

MARIA LUCIA PARRE PEREIRA
MARIA ANGELICA RIBEIRO BACCILI
MARIANA MAROCOLO NATALE
SHEILA ROCHA BORGES DE ANDRADE
MICHELLE MOLLINA

WAGNA CARVALHO

MARTA CRISTINA RODRIGUES
GISLAINE CRISTINA GOMES
ELIANA TIEMI ITO

SIMONE ANTONIA RODRIGUES
PINHEIRO

IASMIM BERNARDO
MARIA LUCIA FELIPE
SONIA MARIA NUNES FERREIRA

Relatoério emitido em 01/09/2024 as 09:02:23

SX.

m T

Tn

ldd.

45
42
40
31
50
53
33
28
23

42
39
37
45
22
37
36
54
64
53
46
26
46
38
44
41
47
48
50

22
66
57

Faixa CI.Fx.
F4049 -
F4049 -
F4049 -
F3039 -
F5059 -
F5059 1
F3039 1
F1829 1
F1829 2
F4049 1
F3039 2
F3039 3
F4049 2
F1829 3
F3039 4
F3039 5
F5059 2
F6099 1
F5059 3
F4049 3
F1829 4
F4049 4
F3039 6
F4049 5
F4049 6
F4049 7
F4049 -
F5059 4
F1829 5
F6099 2
F5059 5

Equipe
MEGA ACADEMIA
CORRER BEM

CORRER BEM
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
HJ ASSESSORIA

MEGA ACADEMIA

ELLITE RUNNERS

HJ ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
FB ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

MEGA ACADEMIA
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS
HJ ASSESSORIA
CORRER BEM

FB ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
FCL/ASSIS

MULHERES MARAVILHOSAS

MEGA ACADEMIA
HAF RUNNING

Tempo
00:19:27
00:20:27
00:22:57
00:23:08
00:23:14
00:23:34
00:23:44
00:24:46
00:24:36

00:25:07
00:25:03
00:25:11
00:25:17
00:25:27
00:25:29
00:25:49
00:25:38
00:26:03
00:25:46
00:26:02
00:25:55
00:26:03
00:26:07
00:26:26
00:26:29
00:26:27
00:26:35

00:26:30

00:26:43
00:26:44

00:27:04

Pagina:

Liquido
00:19:26
00:20:25
00:22:35
00:23:03
00:23:09
00:23:33
00:23:41
00:24:16
00:24:33

00:24:45
00:24:59
00:25:11
00:25:14
00:25:22
00:25:22
00:25:23
00:25:31
00:25:37
00:25:38
00:25:43
00:25:45
00:25:51
00:26:02
00:26:04
00:26:18
00:26:19
00:26:26

00:26:27

00:26:31
00:26:32

00:26:40



V CIRCUITO UNESP DE CORRIDA

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

32
33
34
35
36
37

38

39
40

41
42
43
44

45
46
47

48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Num.

243
63
92

172
27

201

302

195
42

368

330

216
20

416
64
51

28
171

62
230
197
299
212
150
388
401
339
126
200
307

Nome
LUCIMARA FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA
BRUNA HELLEN VIEIRA BONTEMPO
CRISTYANE YAMAHIRA
IVANA ALAMPE
ANA CAROLINA GOMES

JULIANE EMMANUELE DE ARAUJO
MACHADO MARCELO

MONIQUE APARECIDA DE SOUZA
DANNY

JUCARA NASCIMENTO

ANGELICA THOME SA CESAR DE
CAMARGO

FATIMA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA
PRISCILA INOUE
LARISSA FANTINELI

ALINE DE FATIMA CELESTINO
NOGUEIRA

VANESSA RUIZ LEMOS
BRUNA PACHECO CRUZ
BARBARA DIANY LIMA GONGALVES

ANA MARIA BARBOSA ROCHA
ISADORA RUIZ GALLATI

BRUNA CARLA SCIARINI

ANNA LETICIA DE OLIVEIRA WLASIUK
JULIA PAPAGEORGIOU

MIDIAN CASSANDRA FLORENCIO SOUSA
KATHYA DA SILVA MOURA

GABRIELY PIERROTI PINTO

SILVIA SOUZA LIMA

THAYNA MARQUES ANDRADE

RAISA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

FABIANA FRANCISCA FAGNANI RIBEIRO
JULIANE COELHO ODA DE OLIVEIRA
NATALIA FERNANDES BATISTA

Relatoério emitido em 01/09/2024 as 09:02:23

SX.

ldd.

44
22
50
42
31
34

28

43
33

46
34
28
28

37
38
27

36
24

27
34
20
36
34
25
48
28
33
41
31
29

Faixa
F4049
F1829
F5059
F4049
F3039
F3039

F1829

F4049
F3039

F4049
F3039
F1829
F1829

F3039
F3039
F1829

F3039
F1829

F1829
F3039
F1829
F3039
F3039
F1829
F4049
F1829
F3039
F4049
F3039
F1829

CI.Fx.

10

11
10

11
12

10

13

11
14
12
15
16
13
12
14
17
13
18
15

Equipe
MEGA ACADEMIA
HAF RUN / CF HAF

FB ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
HJ ASSESSORIA

ACORRENORPI

CORRER BEM ACESSORIA
HJ ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

HAF RUNNING
MEGA ACADEMIA

SPEED LIFE

CARBONO ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

HJ ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

TRIBO DO CHURRASCO /
FELIPE BORGES

HJ - ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

ACESSORIA TICIANA ALMEIDA

HAF RUN

VB ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

HJ ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

CORRER BEM

Tempo
00:27:13
00:27:20
00:27:20
00:27:20
00:27:45
00:28:11

00:28:14

00:28:31
00:28:40

00:28:40
00:28:49
00:28:56

00:28:33

00:29:05
00:29:16
00:29:14

00:29:33

00:29:31

00:29:41
00:29:44
00:29:57
00:29:45
00:30:06
00:29:53
00:30:11
00:30:05
00:30:20
00:30:34
00:30:38

00:30:35

Pagina:

Liquido
00:26:50
00:26:54
00:26:54
00:27:01
00:27:39
00:27:41

00:27:59

00:28:04
00:28:09

00:28:16
00:28:17
00:28:22

00:28:23

00:28:38
00:28:56
00:29:06

00:29:07

00:29:14

00:29:19
00:29:24
00:29:30
00:29:33
00:29:38
00:29:41
00:29:48
00:29:59
00:30:01
00:30:01
00:30:05

00:30:11



V CIRCUITO UNESP DE CORRIDA

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Num.

213

295
319
338
373
21
278
108
79
215
82
413
279
60
305
283
140
19
258
217
311
316

386
44
122
206
41
184
102
415
104

Nome

LAIANNE BRUNA DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
ROSA

MELINA XAVIER DE OLIVEIRA
PATRICIA SOUZA

RAIANI CRISTINA STATI
ROSANGELA MARIA NUNES SILVA
ALINE GUENIAT

MARIA LUISA PIOVEZAN

DIOMAR CONCEICAO SOUZA
CARMELINDA RIOS SOUZA TONDERYS
LARISSA DA SILVA SOUZA

CLARA DANTAS RAMALHO ALVES
VANESSA CRISTINA BRASIL COSTA
MARIA REGINA DE ALMEIDA

BRENDA SILVA COSTA

NAIARA CRISTINA DO ESPIRITO SANTO
MARINA ARAUJO BAVOSO FELICIANO
FRANCIELE SOUZA

ALINE APARECIDA VITORINO CORREA
MARCIA MARIA SZYMANEK

LARISSA GARCIA DE OLIVEIRA

NICOLY TINELLI

PALOMA REGINA FARIA CARDOSO DA
SILVA

SILVIA APARECIDA PEREIRA

ANNELA PAULA ALVES

ERIKA H. KAWANO

JUSSARA VIDAL DE LIMA

ANGELICA PERINO DIANA

JESSICA PELEGE CARLOS

DEBORA AMANDA MARQUEZ
VANESSA FERNANDA DALAQUA SILVA
DEISIANE SILVA

Relatoério emitido em 01/09/2024 as 09:02:23

SX.

T

m T

ldd.

34

40
38
31
58
31
23
57
51
27
30
31
62
31
25
37
39
44
49
32
34
39

58
36
50
35
35
33
30
37
39

Faixa

F3039

F4049
F3039
F3039
F5059
F3039
F1829
F5059
F5059
F1829
F3039
F3039
F6099
F3039
F1829
F3039
F3039
F4049
F4049
F3039
F3039
F3039

F5059
F3039
F5059
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039

CI.Fx.
19

14
20
21

22

16

17
23
24

25
18
26
27
15
16
28
29
30

10
31
11
32
33
34
35
36
37

Equipe
FB ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

FB ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
VB ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
CORRER BEM

PAPALEGUAS

CORRER BEM
FB ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
VB ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
VIDEIRA RUNNERS

TICIANA/NEFITNESS
BERAKAH
VB ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

HAF RUNNING
CORRER BEM
RUNNING IPAUSSU
CLASS RUNNING

RUNNING IPAUSSSU

PAPALEGUAS
HJASSESSORIAESPORTIVA
VIDEIRA RUNNERS

Tempo

00:30:35

00:30:36
00:30:27
00:31:12
00:31:11
00:31:05
00:31:10
00:31:35
00:31:34
00:31:47
00:31:52
00:32:14
00:32:24
00:32:25
00:32:29
00:33:05
00:33:14
00:33:17
00:33:20
00:33:14
00:33:31

00:33:14

00:33:29
00:33:21
00:33:41
00:33:15
00:33:52
00:33:53
00:33:53
00:34:08
00:35:23

Pagina:

Liquido

00:30:17

00:30:18
00:30:20
00:30:48
00:30:49
00:30:50
00:30:59
00:31:14
00:31:18
00:31:39
00:31:45
00:32:00
00:32:12
00:32:12
00:32:17
00:32:36
00:32:40
00:32:56
00:32:56
00:32:58
00:32:58

00:33:01

00:33:05
00:33:06
00:33:08
00:33:09
00:33:26
00:33:35
00:33:37
00:33:39
00:33:39



V CIRCUITO UNESP DE CORRIDA

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

93
94
95
96
97
98

99
100
101
102

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

118
119
120
121

122
123

Num.

167
402
70
40
331
384

374
25
148
256

37
317
155
194
318
241
210
111
282
387

96
134
371
205

71

149
101
68
211

65
398

Nome
IRACI DE SOUSA
GIULIA CASTRO
CAMILA FERNANDA DA SILVA
ANGELICA MENDES
ANTONIA VALERIA DE MELO MORAES

SILVANA CRISTINA GUERRERO
CARVALHO

ROSANGELA RIBEIRO PEIXOTO
AMANDA RIBEIRO FONTEQUE
GABRIELE TRINDADE

MARCIA APARECIDA DE CARVALHO
ZANACOLI

ANDREIA AMARAL
CINTIA DA SILVA CARVALHO

GLEYCE CRISTINA DA SILVA

JOSIANE APARECIDA FERMINO
PATRICIA APARECIDA FERMINO
LUCIANA CELIA DE ARAUJO VENEZIAN
KARINA KALIL DA FONSECA

EDNEIA APARECIDA SILVERIO
MARIELLE CRISTINA PEREZ MARTINEZ
SILVIA CECILIA DIAS DA SILVA
DANIELE CRISTINA CUNHA

FERNANDA CIRASSOLI GONGCALVES
ROSANGELA DE OLIVEIRA BORANGA
JUSSARA MARTINS DOS SANTOS

CAMILA KETRUYN VENTURA DE MATOS
VENTURA DE MATOS

STEFANIE VOLPE VIEIRA
DARCILEI ALVES DA SILVA
CALINCA NOBRE SEDASSARI

KARINA RODRIGUES FURLANETTO
FRANCISCO

GIOVANNA CORREIA
THAINA GUIMARAES PEREIRA

Relatoério emitido em 01/09/2024 as 09:02:23

SX.

ldd.

56
28
34
36
46
51

37
43
25
56

40
42
35
32
37
45
43
48
30
49
34
52
64
36
35

33
51
47
a7

23
28

Faixa
F5059
F1829
F3039
F3039
F4049
F5059

F3039
F4049
F1829
F5059

F4049
F4049
F3039
F3039
F3039
F4049
F4049
F4049
F3039
F4049
F3039
F5059
F6099
F3039
F3039

F3039
F5059
F4049
F4049

F1829
F1829

Cl.Fx.
12
19
38
39
17
13

40
18
20
14

19
20
41
42
43
21
22
23
44
24
45
15

46
47

48
16
25
26

21
22

Equipe
TALITA CABELO FUNCIONAL

CLASS RUNNING

CORRER BEM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

AGORA TO CORRENDO

VIDEIRA RUNNERS
FB ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

CORRER BEM ASSESSORIA

FB ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

HJ ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

PAPALEGUAS

FELIPE BORGES
FB ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA
GALERA DA MADRUGADA

HAF
FCTE/OURINHOS
NAO TEM

FB ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

TIME HELIANA

Tempo
00:33:58
00:34:08
00:34:13
00:34:14
00:34:37
00:35:08

00:35:07
00:35:41
00:35:23
00:35:39

00:35:55
00:35:48
00:35:52
00:36:05
00:36:05
00:36:01
00:36:21
00:36:33
00:36:26
00:36:30
00:36:41
00:36:21
00:36:39
00:36:40
00:37:00

00:37:20
00:37:03
00:37:04

00:37:46

00:38:06
00:38:07

Pagina:

Liquido
00:33:42
00:33:47
00:33:54
00:34:08
00:34:19
00:34:44

00:35:01
00:35:08
00:35:18
00:35:21

00:35:21
00:35:25
00:35:32
00:35:36
00:35:36
00:35:38
00:35:47
00:35:59
00:36:00
00:36:02
00:36:03
00:36:04
00:36:20
00:36:22
00:36:45

00:36:49
00:36:53
00:36:57

00:37:30

00:37:45
00:37:56



V CIRCUITO UNESP DE CORRIDA

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Feminino

Coloc.

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

133
134

135

136
137
138
139
140

Num.

396
272
275
270
170
375
54
133
135

98
418

417

369
426
223
309
298

Nome
TEREZA CRISTINA H. DO VAL
MARIA EDUARDA GODOI
MARIA LUCIA COIMBRA
MARIA CRISTINA SANTANA
ISABELA PRATES R. MELO
ROSIVANE KERLY DE LIMA
BEATRIZ WINSTON EDIRNELIAN
FERNANDA ALMAGRO DA SILVA

FERNANDA LARISSA LOPES PINHEIRO
MILITAO

DANIELE MELLO

VANESSA WENCESLAU DA SILVA
PINHEIRO

VANESSA SANTIAGO BONIFACIO
RODRIGUES

ROSANA EVANGELISTA PEDRACI
VITORIA ISABELLA PEREIRA
LETICIA SOUZA

NATHASSIA SANTANA

MICHELLY MARIANE

Relatoério emitido em 01/09/2024 as 09:02:23

SX.

ldd.

69
26
59
53
18
38
25
27
30

21
33

33

56
25
18
29
28

Faixa
F6099
F1829
F5059
F5059
F1829
F3039
F1829
F1829
F3039

F1829
F3039

F3039

F5059
F1829
F1829
F1829
F1829

CI.Fx.

23
17
18
24
49
25

50

26
51

52

19
27
28
29
30

Equipe
HJ ASSESSORIA

PAPA-LEGUAS

HJ ASSESSORIA
FCTE/UNESP - OURINHOS

TIME MARCIA
SANTA CRUZ RUNNERS

RUNNING IPAUSSU

HAF RUNNING

Tempo
00:38:38
00:38:06
00:38:22
00:38:41
00:38:36
00:39:17
00:39:19
00:39:57

00:40:49

00:41:13
00:42:11

00:42:57

00:42:48
00:43:04
00:43:48
00:44:40
00:59:53

Pagina:

Liquido
00:38:05
00:38:06
00:38:06
00:38:29
00:38:36
00:38:42
00:38:43
00:39:42

00:40:23

00:40:59
00:41:58

00:42:23

00:42:35
00:42:40
00:43:13
00:44:27
00:59:41



